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W ome n /  5 /  Junior
Se ss ion: A ll

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kaylen Cadd515
TX Tumbleweeds

9.350 9.300 9.0009.575 37.225
3 3 1 10T 1 

1 

Caro line  S tee le517
TX Tumbleweeds

9.325 9.350 9.3008.900 36.875
4 1T 5 2 2 

2 

Ella  Burnes518
TX Tumbleweeds

9.150 9.250 9.1009.025 36.525
6 4 4 7T 3 

3 

Audrey Cepica522
RSA

9.000 9.100 9.5258.675 36.300
8 5 7T 1 4 

4 

T im ber Bennett520
RSA

9.225 9.350 9.1508.325 36.050
5 1T 12 3T 5 

5 

M aggie  Gr im es523
RSA

8.850 8.450 9.1009.050 35.450
11 8 3 7T 6 

6 

S ea lie  Hughes516
TX Tumbleweeds

8.675 9.000 9.1508.475 35.300
13 6 10 3T 7 

7 

O livia  Antiguile507
American Dream

9.025 8.050 9.0009.175 35.250
7 9 2 10T 8 

8 

Kaylee  M arquez508
American Dream

9.400 8.850 9.1507.775 35.175
2 7 14 3T 9 

9 

M ar ly Esteves506
Gymnastics Elite

9.575 7.350 9.1508.575 34.650
1 13 9 3T 10 

10 

Lauren Granado530
Inf inity

8.900 7.600 8.9508.675 34.125
9T 12 7T 12 11 

11 

Brooklyn Jones509
Amarillo

8.900 7.000 9.1008.700 33.700
9T 14 6 7T 12 

12 

A r itze l Ga rcia505
Gymnastics Elite

8.700 7.850 8.1008.350 33.000
12 11 11 14 13 

13 

Ka te lynn T ow nsend526
RSA

8.225 7.900 6.6008.275 31.000
15 10 13 15 14 

14 

Brooklyn Cam pbe ll510
Amarillo

8.500 5.050 8.1505.200 26.900
14 15 15 13 15 

15 
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